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2018 Schedule

Mon Feb 4 11:42pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Ben and Brown back together
Fantasy Football God

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
KC shuffle

Jeffery the stud

King Quon

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Ben and Brown back together
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
KC shuffle

Jeffery the stud

King Quon

Sweddysacks

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Ben and Brown back together
KC shuffle

Jeffery the stud

King Quon

Sweddysacks

Tim

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Ben and Brown back together
Jeffery the stud

King Quon

Sweddysacks

Tim

larry

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Ben and Brown back together
King Quon

Sweddysacks

Tim

larry

Mr.Rodgershood

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Ben and Brown back together
Sweddysacks

Tim

larry

Mr.Rodgershood

Wheel over them again

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Ben and Brown back together
Tim

larry

Mr.Rodgershood

Wheel over them again
Phenom

185
146
100
126
146
141

132
142
165
141
114
146

118
139
136
130
165
181

135
150
155

85
131
154

185

99
136
135
134
146

127
157

80
146
165
150

103
105
161
137
152
151

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Phenom

Wheel over them again
Mr.Rodgershood

larry

Tim

Sweddysacks

Fantasy Football God
Phenom

Wheel over them again
Mr.Rodgershood

larry

Tim

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Fantasy Football God

Phenom

Wheel over them again
Mr.Rodgershood

larry

KC shuffle

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Fantasy Football God

Phenom

Wheel over them again
Mr.Rodgershood

Jeffery the stud

KC shuffle

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Fantasy Football God

Phenom

Wheel over them again

King Quon

Jeffery the stud

KC shuffle

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Fantasy Football God

Phenom

Sweddysacks

King Quon

Jeffery the stud

KC shuffle

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Fantasy Football God
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157
170
140
120
221
128

165
166
182
148
186
144

130
147
120
153
131
141

100
165
140
170
186
138

129
124
127
144
135
165

160
100
148
111
141
178

114
120
127
176
122
187
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Ben and Brown back together
larry

Mr.Rodgershood

Wheel over them again
Phenom

Fantasy Football God

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Ben and Brown back together
Mr.Rodgershood

Wheel over them again

Phenom

Fantasy Football God

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Ben and Brown back together
Wheel over them again

Phenom

Fantasy Football God

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
KC shuffle

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Ben and Brown back together
Phenom

Fantasy Football God

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
KC shuffle

Jeffery the stud

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Ben and Brown back together
Fantasy Football God

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
KC shuffle

Jeffery the stud

King Quon

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

King Quon

Sweddysacks

Ben and Brown back together
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
KC shuffle

Jeffery the stud

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Sweddysacks

Fantasy Football God

KC shuffle

Phenom

Ben and Brown back together
Jeffery the stud

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way

164
157
165
159
126
155

130
156
133
114
141
125

180
163
160
100
175
119

149
126
142
146
202

96

138
124
158
140

97
147

133
110
134
137
98
85

80
147
108
168
108

65
162

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Tim

Sweddysacks

King Quon

Jeffery the stud

KC shuffle

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way

larry

Tim
Sweddysacks
King Quon
Jeffery the stud
KC shuffle

Mr.Rodgershood
larry

Tim
Sweddysacks
King Quon
Jeffery the stud

Wheel over them again
Mr.Rodgershood

larry

Tim

Sweddysacks

King Quon

Phenom

Wheel over them again
Mr.Rodgershood

larry

Tim

Sweddysacks

larry

Tim

Fantasy Football God
Phenom

Wheel over them again
Mr.Rodgershood

Wheel over them again
King Quon
Mr.Rodgershood

larry
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120
111
106
133
157
135

174
142
79
135
84
200

152
166
159
115
158
137

164
147
181
154

80
111

190
141
160
181
152

85

128
117
189
137
130
166

118
178
131
125
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Tim

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Phenom

King Quon

Ben and Brown back together
Fantasy Football God

Jeffery the stud

KC shuffle

larry

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Sweddysacks

Tim

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Phenom

Ben and Brown back together
Fantasy Football God

Jeffery the stud

KC shuffle

larry

Mr.Rodgershood

Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way
Sweddysacks

Tim

Wheel over them again

125

149 Vs Wheel over them again
117 Vs Mr.Rodgershood

118
103
101
117
115
143

90

97

167 VS King Quon

133

89
117
134
138
156
129

72
131

79
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93
100

140



