

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Ben and Brown back together	185	VS	Phenom	157
Fantasy Football God	146	VS	Wheel over them again	170
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	100	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	140
KC shuffle	126	VS	larry	120
Jeffery the stud	146	VS	Tim	221
King Quon	141	VS	Sweddysacks	128
· ·			•	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Ben and Brown back together	132	VS	Fantasy Football God	165
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	142	VS	Phenom	166
KC shuffle	165	VS	Wheel over them again	182
Jeffery the stud	141	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	148
King Quon	114	VS	larry	186
Sweddysacks	146	VS	Tim	144
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Ben and Brown back together	118	VS	Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	130
KC shuffle	139	VS	Fantasy Football God	147
Jeffery the stud	136	VS	Phenom	120
King Quon	130	VS	Wheel over them again	153
Sweddysacks	165	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	131
Tim	181	VS	larry	141
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	405		VO -1#I-	400
Ben and Brown back together	135	VS	KC shuffle	100
Jeffery the stud	150	VS	Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	165
King Quon Sweddysacks	155 85	vs vs	Fantasy Football God Phenom	140 170
Tim	131	vs VS	Wheel over them again	186
larry	154	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	138
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Ben and Brown back together	185	VS	Jeffery the stud	129
King Quon	99	VS	KC shuffle	124
Sweddysacks	136	VS	Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	127
Tim	135	VS	Fantasy Football God	144
larry	134	VS	Phenom	135
Mr.Rodgershood	146	VS	Wheel over them again	165
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Ben and Brown back together	127	VS	King Quon	160
Sweddysacks	157	VS	Jeffery the stud	100
Tim	80	VS	KC shuffle	148
larry	146	VS	Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	111
Mr.Rodgershood	165	VS	Fantasy Football God	141
Wheel over them again	150	VS	Phenom	178
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Ben and Brown back together	103	VS	Sweddysacks	114
Tim	105	vs VS	King Quon	120
larry	161	vs VS	Jeffery the stud	127
Mr.Rodgershood	137	VS	KC shuffle	176
Wheel over them again	152	VS	Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	122
Phenom	151	VS	Fantasy Football God	187
-				

Freedom League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:42pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Ben and Brown back together	164	vs	Tim	120
larry	157	vs	Sweddysacks	111
Mr.Rodgershood	165	VS	King Quon	106
Wheel over them again	159	vs	Jeffery the stud	133
Phenom	126	VS	KC shuffle	157
Fantasy Football God	155	VS	Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	135
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Ben and Brown back together	130	VS	larry	174
Mr.Rodgershood	156	VS	Tim	142
Wheel over them again	133	VS	Sweddysacks	79
Phenom	114	VS	King Quon	135
Fantasy Football God	141	VS	Jeffery the stud	84
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	125	VS	KC shuffle	200
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ben and Brown back together	180	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	152
Wheel over them again	163	VS	larry	166
Phenom	160	VS	Tim	159
Fantasy Football God	100	VS	Sweddysacks	115
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	175	VS	King Quon	158
KC shuffle	119	VS	Jeffery the stud	137
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ben and Brown back together	149	VS	Wheel over them again	164
Phenom	126	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	147
Fantasy Football God	142	VS	larry	181
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	146	VS	Tim	154
KC shuffle	202	VS	Sweddysacks	80
Jeffery the stud	96	VS	King Quon	111
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Ben and Brown back together	138	VS	Phenom	190
Fantasy Football God	124	VS	Wheel over them again	141
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	158	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	160
KC shuffle	140	VS	larry	181
Jeffery the stud	97	VS	Tim	152
King Quon	147	vs	Sweddysacks	85
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
King Quon	133	VS	larry	128
Sweddysacks	110	VS	Tim	117
Ben and Brown back together	134	VS	Fantasy Football God	189
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	137	VS	Phenom	137
KC shuffle	98	VS	Wheel over them again	130
Jeffery the stud	85	vs	Mr.Rodgershood	166
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Sweddysacks	80	VS	Wheel over them again	118
Fantasy Football God	147	VS	King Quon	178
KC shuffle	108	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	131
Phenom	168	VS	larry	125
Ben and Brown back together	108			
Jeffery the stud	65			
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	162			



Freedom League

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:42pm ET

Tim	125			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Phenom	149	VS	Wheel over them again	93
King Quon	117	VS	Mr.Rodgershood	100
Ben and Brown back together	118			
Fantasy Football God	103			
Jeffery the stud	101			
KC shuffle	117			
larry	115			
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	143			
Sweddysacks	90			
Tim	97			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Phenom	167	VS	King Quon	140
Ben and Brown back together	133			
Fantasy Football God	89			
Jeffery the stud	117			
KC shuffle	134			
larry	138			
Mr.Rodgershood	156			
Nancy Pelosi/Maxine Waters 3-way	129			
Sweddysacks	72			
Tim	131			
Wheel over them again	79			